
Plan Holders List Contract: DN-11236356

Company City State Date

NGE Services 3/6/2013 Clay Callahanccallahan@ngeservices.com

Carver Contracting Robbinsville NC 3/11/2013 James Carvercarvercontractingllc@yahoo.com

Parrish Contracting Franklin NC 3/12/2013 Josh Patrick josh.patrick@frontier.com

Disaster Recovery Group Arden NC 3/18/2013 Aixa Vazquez-McElrathaixa@drgts.com



Plan Holders List Contract: DN-11232815

Company City State Date

Akca, Inc. 3/1/2013 Joel Swith jswitch@akcainc.com

Roadmark 3/5/2013 Stephanie Chamberssdavis@roadmarkcorp.com

Highway Markings 3/6/2013 Diane Vandergriffdiane@highwaymarkings.com

K & S Markers 3/7/2013 Lindsey Robertsonlindsey@ksmarkers.com

International Contractors Columbus OH 3/14/2013 Felix Pesa


